=@ =0 &

BTRCC

TN

BTRL

Threaded rods

NOTE : please use Cat. No.

Pack

100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100

3m
3m
3m
3m

500
500
500
200

500
500
200
200

Cat. Nos.

E

CM801001
CM801011
CM801021

CM801008
CM801018

B

CM801111

Ez] | el

CM801201 | CM801204
CM801211 -

CM801007
CM801017
CM801027

316L,

CM801004
CM801014

TRO6
TR08
TR10
TR12

FW06
FWo8
FW10
FwW12

HNO6
HNO8
HN10
HN12

Flat washers

EEC

@)

Hexagon nuts

when placing your order
Fixings and fasteners

BTRCC
Diameter
BTRCC 6 x 12 60
BTRCC 6 x 20 60
BTRCC 6 x 30 60 : %
BTRCC 6 x 12 60
BTRCC 6 x 20 60
BTRL
Diameter
BTRL8x 15 ‘ 80

-

EEC - shouldered hexagon nuts

Diameter
EEC6 6Q
EEC8 80

Threaded rod
Electroplated zinc
Size

M6 x 3 m

M8 x 3 m
M10x3m
M12x3m

Flat washers

Electroplated zinc
Size

M6

Ve
M10

M12

Hexagon nuts

Electroplated zinc
Size

M6 e
M8 0
M10
M12

A Group brand | L] Iegrand

CUTYFIL

COUPEFILGM

NOTE : please use Cat. No. when placing your order

Pack Cat. Nos. Cutting tools

CUTYFIL
Electric wire tray cutter ”

1 CM559549 Supplied with
rechargeable batteries
COUPEFILGM - croppers
Manual wire tray cutter

1 CM559507 Length : 630 mm A=
Mounting tool

EZ CLEEDR
5 CM558260 For EDRN couplers, see p. 18

Key : @ Electrogalvanising after
manufacture

. Geomet

. Stainless steel 304L

Stainless steel 316L

For detailed information related
to finishes, refer to p. 116-117

All dimensions (mm) are nominal
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